v Contract Change Order

One (1)

Office af (e Purchasiig Agent
Coilirs County Adnunstranon Buttding
2300 Binomdaia Rat, Ste 31680
MeKmnney, IX 75071
Q7P 548 4185

Ji Red Ccmmearciat Roofing, (L0

vendor

323 Terrace Lane
Cedar Hli, TN TH104

fifectve Date
Cantract No.

Coniract Name:!

20179611204

/ieb 18 I ——

2017 320

Construction. Coilin County Adventure Camp Root

Replacements

Awardod by Court Order Nou

Change Jdrie: 1 Court Qraer No Fyl

¥OU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the followmg deductive Pricing Change Order:

Remave replacement of soffit anc fascia from the scope of work per Change Order Reguest Summary from

1 Red Commercial Roofing. LLC dated 2/6/2018.

Change O:der No. 1 Total

{$2,000.00)

($2,000.00)

Except as provided herein, ali terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original {contract sumj was

Net Change to Change Crder(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1

Totai change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Crder wilt be:

$240,640.00

{$2.000.00)

($2.000.00)

$238,640.00

ACCEPTED BY:

borers EpwrABDS

JJ Red Commercial Roofing, LLC
323 Terrace Lane

Cedar Hill, TX 75104~ /)
/

(Please Print)

SIGNATURE
TTLE: srES IS eac ™
DATE:

2/ /18
4

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 2160
MoKinnay, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPO. CPPB
Purchasing Agef

{
DATE: 5:/3!/5’




